IPC
ASSOCIATION CONNECTING
ELECTRONICS INDUSTRIES
MEMBER
DIMA SMT Systems NL. B.V.    Tel:       +31 493 352 752
Beukelsdijk 2         Fax:      +31 493 352 750
5753PA Deurne         Email: sales@dimasmt.nl
The Netherlands         Web:  www.dimasmt.com

Weight
72 Kg
Ordering Information
DD-500 Dispense Master with camera and frame grabber
DD-5010 Automatic fiducial alignment software incl. computer
DD-5100 Rotary valve for dispensing medium viscosity materials
DD-5110 Diaphragm valve for low to medium viscose liquids
DD-5120 Mini spool valve for medium to high viscose liquids
DD-5130 Adjustable needle valve for low to medium viscose liquids
DD-5200 Drill for pcb drilling
Zastoupení v ČR a SR :
AMTECH spol. s r.o.
Banskobystrická 141, 621 00 Brno
Kancelář : Palackého tř. 153b, 621 00 Brno